
 
 
 

The  following  documentation  is  an  electronically‐
submitted  vendor  response  to  an  advertised 
solicitation  from  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing 
Bulletin  within  the  Vendor  Self‐Service  portal  at 
wvOASIS.gov.   As  part  of  the  State  of  West 
Virginia’s procurement process, and to maintain the 
transparency  of  the  bid‐opening  process,  this 
documentation  submitted online  is publicly posted 
by  the  West  Virginia  Purchasing  Division  at 
WVPurchasing.gov  with  any  other  vendor 
responses  to  this  solicitation  submitted  to  the 
Purchasing Division in hard copy format. 
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VersionSolicitation NoSolicitation ClosesDate issued

Proc Folder :

Solicitation Description :

Proc Type :

Solicitation Response

Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East

Charleston, WV 25305-0130
Post Office Box 50130

State of West Virginia

205127

NETWORK SWITCHES FOR PAROLE SERVICES

Central Purchase Order

2016-07-12

13:30:00

SR 0608 ESR07111600000000114 1

 VENDOR

VS0000009159

Aita Consulting Services, Inc

Aita Technologies

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER

Signature X FEIN # DATE

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

FORM ID : WV-PRC-SR-001

Crystal Rink

(304) 558-2402
crystal.g.rink@wv.gov
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 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

1 Network switches 10.00000 EA $2,994.410000 $29,944.10

43222612

Cisco Catalyst 2960S-F48FPS-L
48 Ethernet 10/100 ports with PoE+
4 SFP
740W
Part Number WS-C2960S-F48FPS-L

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

2 Network switches 14.00000 EA $1,453.250000 $20,345.50

43222612

Cisco Catalyst 2960S-F24PS-L
24 Ethernet 10/100 ports with PoE+
2 SFP
370W
Part number WS-C2960S-F24PS-L

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

3 Transceivers and media converters 28.00000 EA $243.460000 $6,816.88

43201553

GLC-SX-MMD= 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module  MMF  850nm  DOM. or equal

 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

4 Guarantee agreements 10.00000 EA $335.350000 $3,353.50

84101503

CISCO Smartnet 24x7x365 Total Care Service, or equal
for CISCO 2960-SF 48 FE PoE, OR EQUAL
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 Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #

Extended Description :

5 Guarantee agreements 14.00000 EA $162.420000 $2,273.88

84101503

CISCO Smartnet 24x7x365 Total Care Service, or equal
for CISCO 2960-SF 24 FE PoE, OR EQUAL



Aita Consulting Services, Inc. dba Aita Technologies
404 Towne Center Dr. 
North Brunswick, NJ - 08902
POC: Richard Johnson 
Phone: 732-658-4527         Email: Richard@aitacs.com

204246891 7/11/2016



$2,994.41 $29,944.10

Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base WS-C2960X-48FPS-L

$1,453.25 $20,345.50

Cisco Catalyst 2960-X 24 WS-C2960X-24PS-L



$243.46 $6,816.88

Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module GLC-SX-MMD=

$335.35 $3,353.50

CON-SNT-WSC294SLSNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960-X 48 GCisco

$162.42 $2,273.88



CON-SNT-WSC224SLSNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960-X 24 GCisco







































Richard Johnson

404 Towne Center Dr. North Brunswick, NJ - 08902

Richard Johnson | Sales Manager

P 732-658-4527  | F 732-960-6819

Richard@aitacs.com

Aita Technologies

Richard Johnson | Sales Manager

Richard Johnson | Sales Manager

7/11/2016

732-658-4527 732-960-6819



Aita Technologies

7/11/2016











X

Richard Johnson

7/11/2016 Sales Manager








